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Price
242.26 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

-0.48% (-1.16)

US12514G1085
CDW

Nasdaq

usb
IT-Technology
Stock

30,410 EUR
S&P 500

241.51 USD (100)
385.29 USD (100)
242.43 USD
244.42 USD
242.10 USD
243.42 USD
242.622804 USD
424,550
103,134,923.84
15,581
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/04/26 =
2024/04/26 g
2024/04/26 =
2024/04/15 ]
2024/04/03 g

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US12514G1085&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0ea651358ee9c8ae0ed0abaae42e10498a6c04ddfbfbab5f179e7bb15f573d85&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=8ce932a218b98e249&time=1714381776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=267bcc648a2fada862c393ebc4c1e6a223b4e27243b546baad57c2be6f7c04eb&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=40b5ee507dcdbbcd8&time=1714381776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385304
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0219a450b01603536ef1ac4b46354a590d500fa71fdf20c7509865d375180517&idfile=60244&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60244%2F2024-04-26%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b787c002caafda80d&time=1714381776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=382567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ceceb01d58c9611b98e1c4b9d94d9c462ef048c8aa78d23aa86efc128b56a54f&idfile=60192&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60192%2F2024-04-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab07f0b6f26318624&time=1714381776&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ad89094ce4a1fc556501409e2c2f0ca659b5d35495491f77c33264d716a9721e&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=ad3cf79050e1aff26&time=1714381776&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/04/26 22:00:00

Price
242.26 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.48% (-1.16)

ISIN US12514G1085
Symbol CDhW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector IT-Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 30,410 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 241.51 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 385.29 USD (100)
Open 242.43 USD
High 244 .42 USD
Low 242.10 USD
Close (prev. day) 243.42 USD
VWAP 242.622804 USD
Volume (pcs) 424,550
Trading volume 103,134,923.84
Number of trades 15,581
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +22.09% +46.72% +32.30%
Perf (abs.) +43.84  +77.14  +59.15
Beta 1.06 0.94 1.08
Volatility 17.97 18.58 26.17
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange
El
Tradegate
Stuttgart
Nasdaq

Munich

Hanover

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/

Time

22:26

08:13

22:00

08:03

09:45

Price

226.40 EUR

227.50 EUR

242.26 USD

225.20 EUR

226.10 EUR

Trading volume
(mio.)

0.03

0.00

103.13

0.00

0.00

240.90 USD (526,530)
247.68 USD (643,501)
235.86 USD (789,124)
210.94 USD (749,588)

263.37 USD (2024/04/04)

212.72 USD (2024/01/08)

263.37 USD (2024/04/04)

162.59 USD (2023/05/04)

Number of
trades
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=82678663
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=341867070
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268365400
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=283714556
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424336

CDW CORP.

ERSTE

Group

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

21:55 226.10 EUR 0.00

19:30 226.70 EUR 0.00

20:30 227.30 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=84099252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286140875
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278557373

CDW CORP.

Company profile
Company Logo

PEOPLE
WHO
GETIT

Contact Details
CDW CORP.

200 North Milwaukee Avenue - 60061
Vernon Hills

Telefon: +1-847-465-6000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Anthony Foxx
David Nelms
Donna Zarcone
James Bell
Joseph Swedish
Kelly Grier
Lynda Clarizio
Marc Jones
Sanjay Mehrotra
Virginia Addicott
Christine A.
Leahy

Al Miralles
Christina M.

Corley

Elizabeth H.
Connelly

Sanjay Sood

Sona Chawla

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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